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201502110000
44980

02/11/2015
12:41:20

VARDEN
DWAYNE

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

VARDEN
DWAYNE

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
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VARDEN
DWAYNE

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

VARDEN
DWAYNE

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
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